BBCET DIRECTOR ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS 2023-24

NAME

P Chadwick
J Gorlach

G Hardy

D Harrison
A Johnson
K McCourt
M McGrady

A Miller

BOARD
4/5
3/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
3/5
1/5

4/5

COMMITTEES

FRC 1/4

SIC 3/3

FRC 3/4, RAC 2/3

FRC 4/4, RAC 3/3, SIC 3/3
SIC 3/3

SIC 1/3

FRC 2/4, RAC 2/3

SIC2/3



BBCET DIRECTOR ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS 22-23

AS AT 14.11.23

NAME BOARD (13.10,7.12,14.12,16.2,4.5,13.7) COMMITTEES

P Chadwick 5/6 FRC 3/3

J Gorlach 3/6 SIC3/3

D. Harrison 5/6 FRC 3/3, RAC3/3, SIC 3/3
G Hardy 6/6 FRC 2/3, RAC 2/3

K McCourt 4/6 SIC2/3

M McGrady 6/6 FRC 2/3, RAC 2/3

A Miller 6/6 SIC3/3

A Johnson 2/2 SIC0/1

J Scullion 2/3 FRC 1/1



